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LL16NZY
GJ22WTK
SF66 GXJ
SF66EPA
SF15 CWX
NK18 BYO
CE17ZYC
SF16EXU
YW19TCY
SF16 EEJ
SJ67 TAV
SF64 HNA
MK67 WTY
EF17HIK
V12RYA
KY19PDA
SF64 GKX
SF20ANP
SF15DzV
SF68CNZ
NKé4 DCU
YE19 UXU
NK15CHZ
NK18 BZF
SF68 COA
CP18 FMZ
NK14 ESV
SF14FNV
WF63KUG
SF15CZD
SF68 DXR

Seat
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Ford
Mercedes
Ford
Mercedes
Peugeot
Ford
Peugeot
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Nissan
Peugeot
Citroen
Peugeot
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Transporter
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Eurotaxi E7
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Premier
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Tourneo
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Tourneo
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Premier
Procab
Horizon
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Tourneo
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NV200
Premier
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Premier
Horizon

Mr Javed Akhtar

Mr Alexander Asamoah

Mr Ali Mohsan

Mr Javaid Igbal

Mr Bilawal Awan

Mr Mohammad Malik

Mr Ali Hussain

Mr Haroon Qureshi

Mr Thambiah Jeyanthan
Mr Munir Ahmed Chaudhry
Mr Tafweez Hussain

Mr Syed Imran Fiaz

Mr Shakil Ahmed

Mr Pathmanathan Majuran
Mr Hayathu Mohamed Anver
Mrs Tahira Ishtiaq

Mr Hayathu Mohamed Anver
Mr Zaffer Hussain

Mr Ibra Rezay

Mr Asad Miah

Mr MD Shohal Miah

Mr Mohammed Saleem

13-Jul-26
13-Sep-25
30-May-26
19-Jul-26
19-Aug-26
25-May-26
04-Aug-26
19-Aug-26
20-Jun-26
14-Jul-26
25-May-26
25-Jun-26
08-0ct-25
17-Feb-26
25-Feh-26
30-Aug-26
08-Jun-26
04-Jan-26
14-Mar-26
02-Jun-26
05-May-26
28-Aug-26

Mr Mohammed Abdul Basith Bhi 18-Jul-26

Mr Nasir Igbal

03-Feb-26

Mr Syed Ahtsham Ul Hassan Sh: 20-Jul-26

247 Taxiline Ltd

Mr Agil Mahmood Nangiana
Mr Ruben Archen

Mr Mohammed Ali

Mr Mohammad Nawaz Khan
Mr Kahir Mohammad Qadri

05-Nov-25
16-May-26
07-Feb-26
25-Jul-26
19-Jun-26
16-Aug-26
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NK64CWX
WP73GTF
KX21GWC
TT11TUU
SC65 JYW
SF66ENH
SF14 BBN
NK15 CMX
SC63 YCN
KX19 OCF
SF15ENR
EN15VOF
NK14 ENE
N77 AMA
YN13 BCV
YY63 WLG
SD18 YLT
SD17PUX
K14 NFE
YX14 FFL
SF14 BNJ
YX14FGA
CP19WIJZ
NK14EWD
NK65 FNE
SF19KJU
SB65 VHE
KX190TV
YH21KSV
NK14 DWW
SF65FHA

Citroen
Mercedes
Toyota
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Mercedes
Peugeot
Peugeot
Citroen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Citroen
Peugeot
Citroen
Ford
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Citroen
Ford
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Citroen
Peugeot

Berlingo

Vito

Hiace

Premier
Caddy
Horizon
Eurobus E7
Caddy
Independence
Vito

Premier
Expert E7
Dispatch
Caddy

Caddy

Caddy

Caddy
Horizon
Independence
Berlingo Multispace
Premier
Berlingo
Tourneo
Caddy
Berlingo Multispace
Procab

Vito

Vito

Vito

Berlingo Multispace
Horizon

Mr Umer Islam

Mr Mohammed Asim Igbal

Mr Habib Mir

Mr Mostafa Kamal Chowdhury
Mr Muzammal Ahmed

Mr Mohammed Rizwan

Mr Ikhlag Hussain

Mr MD Abdul Haque

Mr Christopher Jesurajah
Mrs Khadeja Begum

Mr Muhammad Usman Kayani
Mr Ghulam Rabbani

Mr Mohammed Kabir

Mr Rahim Uddin

Mr Muhammad Fayyaz

Mr Emmanuel Owusu Addae
Mr Kohinoor Miah

Mr Anjum Hameed

Mr Mohammed Nawaz

Mr Saleem Akhtar

Mr Ataur Rahman

247 Taxiline Ltd

Mr Imran Qureshi

Mr Qaiser Shahzad

Mr Mohammed Shahid

Mr Naushad Khan Mehrab
Mr Hayathu Mohamed Anver
Mr Manjit Singh

Mr Ahmed Noofan

Mr Shahzad Mohammad

04-Jun-26
06-Jun-26
19-Jul-26
22-Jul-26
09-Aug-26
08-Jan-26
18-Aug-26
13-Jun-26
13-Aug-26
16-Aug-26
21-May-26
23-Jun-26
20-Aug-26
28-May-26
31-Mar-26
04-Jun-26
16-May-26
16-Mar-26
16-Jul-26
10-Sep-26
07-Aug-26
17-Apr-26
13-May-26
24-Jun-26
24-)Jul-26
23-May-26
22-0ct-25
22-0Oct-25
22-0ct-25
22-0Oct-25
24-Feb-26
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SF14 CXN
NK67 DRO
YX68XEN
KX19 OCz
SF15FOC
EN68LUL
SD63 DZP
DV66 DTK
CH15AAN
WF13 ZXA
YX18TXV
NK17DV]J
SG18FXO
SF66 EVV
RV18LME
VE70 VFH
AL16 WID
SN65 DAP
KX19 OPW
NK67 DPX
KO69 LWT
GL16 KZZ
YW64 CEO
NK64 DWY
CN70VBX
PO64 UHS
KX19 ODB
MX67 NHU
PRO8 EXE
CU18 HZF
LS64 BCK

Peugeot
Citroen
Volkswagen
Mercedes
Peugeot
Mercedes
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Mercedes
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Citroen
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Mercedes
Mercedes
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Citroen
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Renault
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Horizon
Berlingo Multispace
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Caddy
Vito
Caddy
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Trafic
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Mr Javed Akhtar

Mr Ghazanfar Ali

Mr Shah Rahman

Mr Koffi Kassi

Mr Sajid Fazal

Mr Jesuthasan Santhampillai
Mr Hayathu Mohamed Anver
Mr Naeem Shahzad

Mr Ehsanul Haq

Mr Zahid Mehmood

Mr Mumtaz Hussain

Mr Naqash Ali

Mr Tahir Sultan

Mr Atta ul Mustefa

Mr md Noor-e alam

Mr Hifzur Rahman Chowdhury
Mr Wajid Ali

Mr Tanveer Akhtar

Mr Osman Abdi Farah

Mr Mian Muhammad Asif
247 Taxiline Ltd

Mr Nallanathan Vasuthevan
Mr Qaiser Habib

Mr Fawad Hamidi

Mr Zulfigar Hussain

Mr Fawad Hamidi

247 Taxiline

Mr Ahmet Ayvaz

Mrs Sadaarfa Irshad

Mr Mohammad Qasim Awan
Mr Muhammad Zafar

17-Jul-26
08-Jul-26
28-Jul-26
30-Jun-26
16-Oct-25
21-Jun-26
14-Jun-26
14-Apr-26
19-Jun-26
30-Apr-26
03-Jul-26
27-Jun-26
26-Jul-26
13-Aug-26
15-Oct-25
08-Nov-25
02-Jun-26
03-Jul-26
25-Oct-25
08-Nov-25
28-Aug-26
18-Jun-26
28-Sep-25
29-Sep-25
14-Oct-25
02-Aug-26
19-May-26
03-Nov-25
07-May-26
10-Oct-25
27-Jun-26
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FP16 UWK
WG6E9GYK
DY17 ZXV
SD17 OYG
SHB4XHX
SF67 CKA
NK64 DXC
SH65 00G
GV17GKU
KX19 OUC
SF68 EHC
NK64 DNX
YN21EZZ
CX14 A7Z

Vauxhall
Ford
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Mercedes
Peugeot
Citroen
Mercedes
Renault
Mercedes
Peugeot
Citroen
Volkswagen
Peugeot

Vivaro

Tourneo

Vivaro

Horizon

Vito

Premier

Berlingo Multispace
Vito

Trafic

Vito

Horizon

Berlingo Multispace
Caddy
Independence

Mr Rasiah Manoharan

Mr Joseph Muchai Njoroge

Mr Amin Mohammed Uddin
Mr Mohammad Anwar Miah
Mr Ansar Awan

Evolution Credit Hire

Mr Qaisar Janjua

Mr Faisal Sohail

Mr Haseeb Gilani

Mr Toyobur Rahman

Mr Asad Ali

Mr Javed Akhtar

Mr Mohamed Sojan

Mr Abdul Gofur

25-Jul-26
20-Jun-26
01-Aug-26
15-Jul-26
12-Jun-26
19-Dec-25
17-Aug-26
03-Jun-26
03-Jul-26
28-0Oct-25
23-Oct-25
28-Aug-26
26-Jul-26
29-Jun-26



